Hotelli Korpilampiliiga otteluohjelma syksy 2025

Kalajarven koulu
Kalajarven puistotie 5,
02970 Espoo

2017 tytot

25.10 TYTOT 2017 taso 1

9.30 PEP/Black - FC POHU

9.50 EBK/sininen - FC POHU
10.10 PEP/Black - EBK/sininen
10.30 EBK/sininen - KaPy

10.50 KoiPS t17/Sininen - PEP/Black
11.10 KaPy - KoiP5S t17/5ininen
25.10 TYTOT 2017 taso 2

11.30 EBK/valkoinen - FC WILD

11.50 FC POHU/Sininen . EBK/valkoinen
12.10 FC WILD - KoiPS t17/Valkoinen
12.30 FC POHU/Sininen - KoiPS t17/Valkoinen
12.50 PEP/Red - FC POHU/SIininen
13.10 PEP/Red - KoiPS t17/MValkoinen

1.1 POJAT 2017 taso 1

10.00 PPJ/Tytot - PEP/Black
10.20 PPJ/Tytot - HooGee Samurait/Sininen
10.40 PEP/Black - GrIFK/AIK

11.00 HooGee Samurait/Sininen - GrIFK/AIK



8.11
9.30
9.20
10.10
10.30
10.50
11.10
8.11
11.30
11.50
12.10
12.30
12.50
13.10
13.30
13.50
8.11
1410
14 .30
14 .50

TYTOT 2016 taso 1
FC Kasiysi/PEP YJ2
PPJ/Sinivalkoinen
FC Kasiysi/PEP YJ2
FC Honka/Musta
FC Honka/Musta
HooGee/Pandat
TYTOT 2016 taso 2
KoiPS T16
KoiPS5 T16
FC Honka/Keltainen
FC POHU T16
FC POHU T16
PPJ/punainen
PEP T17/White
PEP T17/White
POJAT 2017 taso 2
Pep/White
HooGee Samurait/Valkoinen
HooGee Samurait/Valkoinen

PPJ/Sinivalkoinen
FC WILD/Sininen
FC WILD/Sininen
HooGee/Pandat
KaPy
KaPy

FC Honka/Keltainen
FC WILDNValkoinen
FC WILDNValkoinen
PPJ/punainen
FC Kasiysi/PEP YJ3
FC Kasiysi/PEP YJ3
FC POHU T16
PPJ/punainen

FC WILD
FC WILD
Pep/White



2211
9.30
9.30
10.10
10.30
10.50
11.10
11.30

22.11
11.50
12.10
12.30
12.50
13.10
13.30

22.11
14.00
14.20
14.40

22.11
15.00

15.20
15.40

16.00

TYTOT 2017 taso 2

EBK/valkoinen

FC WILD
EBK/valkoinen
PEP/Red

EBK/valkoinen
PEP/Red

TYTOT 2017 taso 1
KaPy
KaPy
FC POHU
PEP/Black

EBK/Sininen
PEP/Black

POJAT 2017 taso 2
PEP/White

HooGee Samurait/Sinivalk.

FC WILD
POJAT 2017 taso 1
PPJ/Tytot

GriFK/AIK
PPJ/Tytot

PEP/Black

FC WILD
FC POHU/SIninen
FC POHU/Sininen

FC WILD
KolPS t17/Valkoinen
KoiPS t17/VValkoinen

KoilP5 t17/5ininen
FC POHU

KoiPS t17/Sininen
KaPy

KoiPS t17/Sininen
EBK/Sininen

HooGee Samurait/Sinivalk.
FC WILD
-  PEP/White

- GriFK/AIK

- HooGee Samurait/Sininen
- PEP/Black

- HooGee Samurait/Sininen



29.11
9.30
9.20
10.10
10.30
10.50
11.10
11.30
11.50

29.11
12.10
12.30
12.50
13.10
13.30
13.50

13.12
9.30
9.50

10.10

10.30

10.50
11.10
13.12

11.30
11.50
12.10

12.30
12.50
13.10

TYTOT 2016 taso 2
FC Kasiysi/PEP YJ3
FC POHU T16
FC Kasiysi/PEP YJ3
KoiP5 T16
PPJ/punainen
KoiPS T16
PEP T17/White
PEP T17/White

TYTOT 2016 taso 1
FC WILD/Sininen
PPJ/Sinivalkoinen
FC WILD/Sininen
FC Honka/Musta

FC Kasiysi/PEP YJ2
FC Kasiysi/PEP YJ2

TYTOT 2017 taso 1
FC POHU
EBK/sininen
FC POHU
EBK/sininen

KaPy
KoiP5 t17/5ininen
TYTOT 2017 taso 2

KoiPS5 t17/Valkoinen
PEP/Red
KolPS t17/Valkoinen

PEP/Red
FC WILD
EBK/valkoinen

FC Honka/Keltainen
FC Honka/Keltainen
FC WILDMalkoinen
FC POHU T16
FC WILDMNValkoinen
PPJ/punainen
FC WILDMalkoinen
KoiPS T16

HooGee/Pandat
HooGee/Pandat
PPJ/Sinivalkoinen
KaPy
FC Honka/Musta
KaPy

- PEF/Black
- PEF/Black
- EBK/sininen

- KolPS t17/Sininen

- FC POHU
- KaPy

- FC POHU/SIninen
- FC POHU/SIninen

- PEFP/Red
- EBK/valkoinen

- KolPS t17/valkoinen

- FC WILD



